
Ibis Open Results 2024.xlsm Short Range 13/04/2024 17:53

Position Surname First Name Club Unde
r

Class
(F/TR)

300 500 600 SR Total

1 Pugh Keith City of Newcastle TR 50.08 50.04 50.09 150.21
2 Maris Stephen IBIS TR 50.05 50.04 49.05 149.14
3 Griggs Peter IBIS TR 49.05 49.07 50.07 148.19
4 Lygoe Rob Dursley TR 49.05 50.08 49.05 148.18
5 Mott Richard LMRA TR 50.07 50.06 48.05 148.18
6 Roberts Reg IBIS TR 48.07 49.07 50.06 147.20
7 Postle James Old Epsomian RC TR 47.03 49.05 50.10 146.18
8 Rewston Mick Huddersfield TR 48.04 50.07 48.06 146.17
9 Shaw Bob IBIS TR 49.05 49.07 47.05 145.17

10 Allen David Huddersfield TR 49.06 49.03 47.05 145.14
11 Munro Euan LARC TR 49.04 48.05 48.04 145.13
12 Studholme Daniel British Young Shooters Assoc TR 49.03 49.06 47.04 145.13
13 Smith David IBIS TR 46.03 48.04 50.07 144.14
14 Korolkov Vladimir Sheffield RPC TR 48.05 47.03 49.02 144.10
15 Bohn Georgina Greshams Y TR 46.00 48.04 50.05 144.09
16 Stirland John Home Counties RPC TR 47.04 48.05 48.04 143.13
17 Rankin Oliver Greshams Y TR 46.04 46.05 50.05 142.14
18 Goad Colin Huddersfield TR 46.01 48.04 48.07 142.12
19 Kennedy John Nottingham City TR 47.02 45.03 50.06 142.11
20 Edwards Rob TNHR TR 45.02 49.06 47.05 141.13
21 Hay Andrew City TR 46.03 49.05 46.02 141.10
22 Woodward Max Langar TR 45.02 48.04 48.02 141.08
23 Woodward Dave Langar TR 47.04 49.03 45.01 141.08
24 Bartlett Ilana Greshams Y TR 48.04 48.03 45.00 141.07
25 May Darren Langar TR 48.01 47.01 46.04 141.06
26 Bartlett Marcella Greshams y TR 47.04 45.05 47.05 139.14
27 Colegate David IBIS TR 47.04 46.03 46.04 139.11
28 Dickson Simon NLRC TR 49.05 44.03 46.03 139.11
29 Pantke Tobias Jersey RC TR 44.01 47.02 48.02 139.05
30 Kennedy James Nottingham City TR 49.04 45.03 44.03 138.10
31 Wilson Kevin IBIS TR 46.03 47.05 44.02 137.10
32 Christensen Colin Sheffield RPC TR 43.01 48.04 46.03 137.08
33 Kelly Peter NSSC TR 44.00 47.02 46.03 137.05
34 Baker George Greshams Y TR 43.03 48.04 42.00 133.07
35 Marlow Chris Bromsgrove TR 45.02 48.05 40.00 133.07
36 Hiles Corin Greshams Y TR 27.00 43.02 42.04 112.06
1 Costin Simon Chudleigh & Ashburton RC FTR 67.04 66.04 67.01 200.09
2 Staniland Ben Nottingham FTR 67.05 65.03 66.03 198.11
3 Waldron Colin Ashford and District FTR 56.00 64.02 57.00 177.02
4 Chapman Andrew Chudleigh & Ashburton RC FTR 56.01 59.00 59.01 174.02
5 Slater Allan IBIS FTR 64.07 27.01 55.00 146.08
6 Brewer Stuart Langar FTR 49.00 42.00 43.01 134.01
1 Scott Nigel Langar F-open 71.09 69.03 64.02 204.14
2 Carmichael John NLRC F-open 66.05 70.05 68.03 204.13



Ibis Open Results 2024.xlsm Long Range 13/04/2024 17:53

Position Surname First Name Club Under
19

Class
(F/TR)

1000
Yards

1100
Yards

LR Total

1 Postle James Old Epsomian RC TR 48.05 47.03 95.08
2 Roberts Reg IBIS TR 45.04 47.04 92.08
3 Lygoe Rob Dursley TR 49.05 42.02 91.07
4 Mott Richard LMRA TR 47.04 43.03 90.07
5 Rewston Mick Huddersfield TR 46.04 44.01 90.05
6 Munro Euan LARC TR 45.03 45.00 90.03
7 Shaw Bob IBIS TR 47.01 43.01 90.02
8 Stirland John Home Counties RPC TR 45.02 44.02 89.04
9 Woodward Dave Langar TR 45.00 44.02 89.02
10 Wilson Kevin IBIS TR 45.01 44.01 89.02
11 Woodward Max Langar TR 45.04 43.02 88.06
12 Griggs Peter IBIS TR 45.03 43.02 88.05
13 Korolkov Vladimir Sheffield RPC TR 46.01 40.03 86.04
14 Edwards Rob TNHR TR 45.02 41.00 86.02
15 Goad Colin Huddersfield TR 42.00 43.01 85.01
16 Smith David IBIS TR 46.04 38.00 84.04
17 Rankin Oliver Greshams Y TR 43.02 40.01 83.03
18 Pugh Keith City of Newcastle TR 45.02 38.01 83.03
19 Colegate David IBIS TR 41.01 42.00 83.01
20 Kennedy James Nottingham City TR 42.01 41.00 83.01
21 Bartlett Ilana Greshams Y TR 42.00 40.01 82.01
22 Bohn Georgina Greshams Y TR 47.05 34.00 81.05
23 Maris Stephen IBIS TR 43.02 38.01 81.03
24 Studholme Daniel British Young Shooters Assoc TR 39.01 42.01 81.02
25 May Darren Langar TR 47.03 32.00 79.03
26 Hay Andrew City TR 40.02 37.00 77.02
27 Kennedy John Nottingham City TR 42.01 34.00 76.01
28 Dickson Simon NLRC TR 42.02 32.01 74.03
29 Marlow Chris Bromsgrove TR 31.00 40.01 71.01
30 Baker George Greshams Y TR 41.03 20.01 61.04
31 Bartlett Marcella Greshams y TR 36.01 25.01 61.02
32 Christensen Colin Sheffield RPC TR 42.03 18.00 60.03
33 Pantke Tobias Jersey RC TR 42.02 14.00 56.02
34 Allen David Huddersfield TR 43.01 0.00 43.01
35 Hiles Corin Greshams Y TR 39.00 39.00
36 Kelly Peter NSSC TR 38.02 38.02
1 Staniland Ben Nottingham FTR 38.00 43.00 81.00
2 Chapman Andrew Chudleigh & Ashburton RC FTR 44.01 33.00 77.01
3 Costin Simon Chudleigh & Ashburton RC FTR 42.00 31.00 73.00
4 Waldron Colin Ashford and District FTR 29.00 36.01 65.01
5 Slater Allan IBIS FTR 13.00 0.00 13.00
6 Brewer Stuart Langar FTR 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 Carmichael John NLRC F-open 60.02 61.03 121.05
2 Scott Nigel Langar F-open 52.01 48.00 100.01



Ibis Open Results 2024.xlsm Aggregate 13/04/2024 17:53

Position
Surname First Name Club Under

19
Class
(F/TR)

300 500 600 SR Total 1000 1100 LR Total Aggregate

1 Postle James Old Epsomian RC TR 47.03 49.05 50.10 146.18 48.05 47.03 95.08 241.26
2 Roberts Reg IBIS TR 48.07 49.07 50.06 147.20 45.04 47.04 92.08 239.28
3 Lygoe Rob Dursley TR 49.05 50.08 49.05 148.18 49.05 42.02 91.07 239.25
4 Mott Richard LMRA TR 50.07 50.06 48.05 148.18 47.04 43.03 90.07 238.25
5 Griggs Peter IBIS TR 49.05 49.07 50.07 148.19 45.03 43.02 88.05 236.24
6 Rewston Mick Huddersfield TR 48.04 50.07 48.06 146.17 46.04 44.01 90.05 236.22
7 Shaw Bob IBIS TR 49.05 49.07 47.05 145.17 47.01 43.01 90.02 235.19
8 Munro Euan LARC TR 49.04 48.05 48.04 145.13 45.03 45.00 90.03 235.16
9 Pugh Keith City of Newcastle TR 50.08 50.04 50.09 150.21 45.02 38.01 83.03 233.24

10 Stirland John Home Counties RPC TR 47.04 48.05 48.04 143.13 45.02 44.02 89.04 232.17
11 Maris Stephen IBIS TR 50.05 50.04 49.05 149.14 43.02 38.01 81.03 230.17
12 Korolkov Vladimir Sheffield RPC TR 48.05 47.03 49.02 144.10 46.01 40.03 86.04 230.14
13 Woodward Dave Langar TR 47.04 49.03 45.01 141.08 45.00 44.02 89.02 230.10
14 Woodward Max Langar TR 45.02 48.04 48.02 141.08 45.04 43.02 88.06 229.14
15 Smith David IBIS TR 46.03 48.04 50.07 144.14 46.04 38.00 84.04 228.18
16 Edwards Rob TNHR TR 45.02 49.06 47.05 141.13 45.02 41.00 86.02 227.15
17 Goad Colin Huddersfield TR 46.01 48.04 48.07 142.12 42.00 43.01 85.01 227.13
18 Studholme Daniel British Young Shooters Assoc TR 49.03 49.06 47.04 145.13 39.01 42.01 81.02 226.15
19 Wilson Kevin IBIS TR 46.03 47.05 44.02 137.10 45.01 44.01 89.02 226.12
20 Rankin Oliver Greshams Y TR 46.04 46.05 50.05 142.14 43.02 40.01 83.03 225.17
21 Bohn Georgina Greshams Y TR 46.00 48.04 50.05 144.09 47.05 34.00 81.05 225.14
22 Bartlett Ilana Greshams Y TR 48.04 48.03 45.00 141.07 42.00 40.01 82.01 223.08
23 Colegate David IBIS TR 47.04 46.03 46.04 139.11 41.01 42.00 83.01 222.12
24 Kennedy James Nottingham City TR 49.04 45.03 44.03 138.10 42.01 41.00 83.01 221.11
25 May Darren Langar TR 48.01 47.01 46.04 141.06 47.03 32.00 79.03 220.09
26 Hay Andrew City TR 46.03 49.05 46.02 141.10 40.02 37.00 77.02 218.12
27 Kennedy John Nottingham City TR 47.02 45.03 50.06 142.11 42.01 34.00 76.01 218.12
28 Dickson Simon NLRC TR 49.05 44.03 46.03 139.11 42.02 32.01 74.03 213.14
29 Marlow Chris Bromsgrove TR 45.02 48.05 40.00 133.07 31.00 40.01 71.01 204.08
30 Bartlett Marcella Greshams y TR 47.04 45.05 47.05 139.14 36.01 25.01 61.02 200.16
31 Christensen Colin Sheffield RPC TR 43.01 48.04 46.03 137.08 42.03 18.00 60.03 197.11
32 Pantke Tobias Jersey RC TR 44.01 47.02 48.02 139.05 42.02 14.00 56.02 195.07
33 Baker George Greshams Y TR 43.03 48.04 42.00 133.07 41.03 20.01 61.04 194.11
34 Allen David Huddersfield TR 49.06 49.03 47.05 145.14 43.01 0.00 43.01 188.15
35 Kelly Peter NSSC TR 44.00 47.02 46.03 137.05 38.02 38.02 175.07
36 Hiles Corin Greshams Y TR 27.00 43.02 42.04 112.06 39.00 39.00 151.06
1 Staniland Ben Nottingham FTR 67.05 65.03 66.03 198.11 38.00 43.00 81.00 279.11
2 Costin Simon Chudleigh & Ashburton RC FTR 67.04 66.04 67.01 200.09 42.00 31.00 73.00 273.09
3 Chapman Andrew Chudleigh & Ashburton RC FTR 56.01 59.00 59.01 174.02 44.01 33.00 77.01 251.03
4 Waldron Colin Ashford and District FTR 56.00 64.02 57.00 177.02 29.00 36.01 65.01 242.03
5 Slater Allan IBIS FTR 64.07 27.01 55.00 146.08 13.00 0.00 13.00 159.08
6 Brewer Stuart Langar FTR 49.00 42.00 43.01 134.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 134.01
1 Carmichael John NLRC F-open 66.05 70.05 68.03 204.13 60.02 61.03 121.05 325.18
2 Scott Nigel Langar F-open 71.09 69.03 64.02 204.14 52.01 48.00 100.01 304.15


